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   Features

VESA

150x150 - 600x400 mm

  15 lbs
6.8 kg

Max

ERSB1-01B

The ERSB1-01B Soundbar Mount is the perfect solution for enhancing your entertainment 
setup. Designed with a universal fit, it ensures compatibility with a wide range of soundbars. 
Its adjustable height feature allows you to customize the positioning for an optimal viewing 
experience. The mount can be installed either above or below your TV, offering flexibility to 
suit your room layout and style. With a weight capacity of 15 lbs, it’s ideal for securely sup-
porting your soundbars.

• Universal Design: Compatible with a wide range of 
TVs and soundbar for maximum versatility.

• Height Adjustment: Easily adjustable to achieve the 
perfect viewing or listening angle.

• Flexible Installation: Can be mounted above or below 
your TV to fit your setup and aesthetic preferences.

• Sturdy Build: Supports up to 15 lbs, making it ideal for 
soundbars.



5-YearWARRANTY:

Product Dimensions

PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY AVAILABLE COLORS

Black

Product
Specifications

DIMENSIONS (W x H x D)

9.45" × 6.93" × 2.24"

240mm × 176mm × 590mm

16.2" 3.15" × 2.05"
412mm × 80mm × 52mm

16.8" × 13" × 3.86"
427mm × 330mm × 98mm

6.8 kg

FINISH

Powder 
Coating

15 lbs

0.98 kg

2.2 lbs

1.28 kg

7.77 kg

2.8 lbs

17 lbs

Package
Specifications

PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D) PACKAGE WEIGHT UPC PACKAGE CONTENTS UNITS IN PACAKAGE

Product Manual,
Parts 1

Master Carton
Specifications

PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D) UNITS IN CARTONPACKAGE WEIGHT
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