## **ERSB1-01B** Soundbar Mount





The ERSBI-0IB Soundbar Mount is the perfect solution for enhancing your entertainment setup. Designed with a universal fit, it ensures compatibility with a wide range of soundbars. Its adjustable height feature allows you to customize the positioning for an optimal viewing experience. The mount can be installed either above or below your TV, offering flexibility to suit your room layout and style. With a weight capacity of 15 lbs, it's ideal for securely supporting your soundbars.

## **Features**

- Universal Design: Compatible with a wide range of TVs and soundbar for maximum versatility.
- Height Adjustment: Easily adjustable to achieve the perfect viewing or listening angle.
- Flexible Installation: Can be mounted above or below your TV to fit your setup and aesthetic preferences.
- Sturdy Build: Supports up to 15 lbs, making it ideal for soundbars.

## TV Compatibility





1-877-419-7832 support@ergoav.com ergoav.com

## WARRANTY: 5-Year

Product Specifications	DIMENSIONS (W x H x D)	PRODUCT WEIGHT	LOAD CAPACIT	Y FINISH	AVAILABLE COLORS
	9.45" × 6.93" × 2.24"	2.2 lbs	15 lbs	Powder	Black
	240mm × 176mm × 590mm	0.98 kg	6.8 kg	Coating	
				·	·
Package Specifications	PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D)	PACKAGE WEIGHT	UPC	PACKAGE CONTENTS	UNITS IN PACAKAGE
	16.2" 3.15" × 2.05"	2.8 lbs	810082201574	Product Manual, Parts	1
	412mm × 80mm × 52mm	1.28 kg			
Master Carton Specifications	PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D)	PACKAGE WEIGHT			UNITS IN CARTON
	10.8 × 13 × 3.80	17 lbs			6
	427mm × 330mm × 98mm	7.77 kg			

